Contract 9079

Business

1901 Inc.

Advertising4u

Builders Exchange of WI

ConstructConnect

Danton Construction Services

Dodge Data and Analytics

Dodge Reports

Elite Textile Trading LLC

IMS

Jr's Construction and
Landscaping INC

Ken Nine

La Crosse Builders Exchange

LUMEN Technologies

Madison Gas and Electric

User

Emma Dillon

Derrick Hall

Amy Harper

Trish Lowry

NateM Yahn

Swamy K

Davina Jacobs

Amy Ge

Jennifer Tran

Henry Conklin

Ken Nine

Data Specialist

Renoy Thomas

Work Plans

Email

edillon@1901inc.com

advertisingdu@outlook.com

editor@bxwi.com

content@constructconnect.com

nate@dantoncs.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

amy@elitetex.us

nj@imsinfo.com

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

knine@jmceainc.com

planroom@laxbx.com

relocations@lumen.com

workplans@mge.com

Address

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

16893 Morrison Line Rd
Swanville, ME 56382

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092

2899 golden circle

stoughton, WI 53589

4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd
cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400
Irvine, CA 92618

945 Hornblend Street Suite G
San Diego, CA 92109

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

100 CenturyLink Drive
Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

Phone Number

(608) 273-3434

(320) 569-0087

(920) 687-8782

(770) 849-6459

(608) 852-9223

(413) 376-7032

(502) 882-2808

(323) 300-8692

(858) 490-8800

(920) 348-5100

(574) 904-6336

(608) 781-1819

(800) 871-9244

(608) 252-7099
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Business

Miron Construction Co., inc.

North America Procurement
Council

Reed Construction Data

Schultz/Pieper Electric

SolarMax LED, Inc.

The Daily Reporter

The Electrician Inc

Universal Power & Systems,
Inc.

Wausau Builders Exchange

Wolf Paving and Excavating of

Madison Co., Inc.

User

David Voss

Eric Johnson

Email

estimating@miron-construction.com

sourcemanagement@napc.me

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com

Chris Bartlett

Jackson Yu

chris.bartlett@pieperpower.com

jyu@solarmaxtech.com

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.com

Tim Karlen

Brett Parpart

timk@theelectricianinc.com

bparpart@upands.com

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com

Cori McNicol

cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.com

Address

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

30 Technology Parkway South
Norcross, GA 30092

8491 Murphy Dr

Middleton, WI 53562

3080 12th St, Riverside, CA 92507
Riverside, CA 92507-4903
225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300
Milwaukee, WI 53202

2829 Perry Street Suite 205
Madison, WI 53713

4430 Helgesen Dr

Madison, WI 53718

739 Scott Street

Wausau, WI 54403

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Phone Number

(920) 969-7000

(302) 450-1923

(630) 288-8329

(608) 829-4496

(951) 300-0788

(414) 225-1822

(608) 279-5247

(608) 226-8600

(715) 843-4919

(608) 249-7931
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